
 
 

Roster of IOA Board of Directors 
July 2018 – June 2019 

OFFICERS 
H. Andrew Fisher 
Chair  
155 Bear Gulch Drive 
Portola Valley, CA 94028 
andy.fisher@gmail.com 
(W) 650.387.8500 
 

Marlene Litvak 
Secretary 
367 San Benito Way 
San Francisco, CA 94127 
litvakmarlene@gmail.com  
(M) 415.987.9781 

David Lowenkopf 
Treasurer 
420 Shirlee Drive     
Danville, CA  94526     
dlowenkopf@gmail.com  
(M)  510.517.4246 

 
 
 
 

DIRECTORS 

J. Thomas Briody, MHSc   
President & CEO, IOA  
4435 24th Street 
San Francisco, CA 94114 
tbriody@ioaging.org  
(W) 415.750.4100  
(M) 415.314.8425 
 
Warren Browner, MD 
P. O. Box 7999 
San Francisco, CA 94120 
brownew@sutterhealth.org    
(W) 415.600.1400 
 
Aaron Cooperband     
628 Via Casitas 
Greenbrae, CA 94904   
aaron.cooperband@gmail.com  
(H)  415.789.5241  
(M) 415.302.3472 
 
James Davis, MD     
333 Lansdale Ave.     
San Francisco, CA  94127    
davisjmd47@gmail.com    
(H) 415.585.2569 
(M) 415.279.4210 
 
E. Anne Hinton 
615 Scott Avenue 
Redwood City, CA 94063 
ahinton1948@gmail.com 
(H) 650.366.7706 
(W)415.355.6789 
 

 
Jeannee Parker Martin, RN, MPH 
301 Junipero Serra Blvd., Suite 200 
San Francisco, CA 94127 
jpmartin@leadingageca.org 
(M) 415.452.4384 
 
Theresa A. Matacia, CFA 
158 Indian Hills Drive 
Novato, CA 94949 
tmatacia@att.net  
(M) 415.602.6833 
 
Louise C. Walter, MD 
San Francisco VA Medical Center 
4150 Clement Street (181G) 
San Francisco, CA 94121 
Louise.walter@ucsf.edu 
(W) 415.221.4810 ext. 3052 
 
Cynthia Diana Whitehead 
345 Locust Drive, Apt. #3 
San Francisco, CA 94118 
c.diana@sbcglobal.net 
(H) 415.345.9827 
 
Amy W. Zellerbach     
1168 Greenwich Street, #2 
San Francisco, CA 94109 
azellerbach@gmail.com 
(H) 415.567.4532 
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HONORARY BOARD OF DIRECTORS  
 

Adele Corvin                                                  
18 Edgewater 
Belvedere, CA 94920 
(H) 415.435.3249 

Robert and Audrey Sockolov   
188 King Street, #303     
San Francisco, CA 94107    
rsockball@comcast.net  
(H) 415.543.1805  
(M) 415.726.1900 
 

Ruth Ann Rosenberg     
870 43rd Avenue     
San Francisco CA 94121 
(H) 415.221.1452 
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DIRECTORS (continued) 

 

  
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

  

 

  

  

 
 
 

 

 


